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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
17.06.2016 - 10:17 Results Prelim
Estonian Records 31.32 TREPP, Jane KUK Rome (ITA) 01.08.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 33.54 TREPP, Jane KUK Alytus (LTU) 21.02.2003
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 32.56 TREPP, Jane EST Lisbon (POR) 15.07.2004

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.88 720 A
2. HARUTJUNJAN, Maria 95 Spordiklubi Garant 33.00 712 A
3. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 33.38 688 A
4. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.17 642 A
5. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.41 628 A
6. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.70 613 A
7. PULLISAAR, Meril 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.04 595 A
8. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 35.06 594 A
9. LIIVAND, Merle 91 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.11 591 R

10. PAK, Heleene 99 Keila Swimclub 35.16 589 R
11. GRITSKEVITCH, Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant 35.33 580
12. ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 35.76 560
13. PENTER, Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.49 527
14. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 36.94 508
15. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.26 495
16. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 37.37 490
17. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.45 487
18. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 37.54 484
19. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 37.79 474
20. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 38.15 461
21. PAERISMAA, Anett 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.16 461
22. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.26 457
23. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.40 452
24. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.54 447
25. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 38.58 446
26. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.61 445
27. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.73 441
28. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 38.77 439
29. MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.90 435
30. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.50 415
31. KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 39.66 410
32. PRAKS, Riin 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.71 409
33. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 39.72 408
34. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.77 407
35. SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.23 393
36. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 40.63 381
37. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 41.00 371
38. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 41.01 371
39. SOON, Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.30 363
40. SAVILA, Gerli 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.65 354
41. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.79 351

HUETT, Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 41.79 351
43. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.16 341
44. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 42.32 338
45. MARDI, Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 42.46 334
46. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 42.60 331
47. RAAG, Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.99 322
48. VELMAN, Ilana 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.83 284
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

49. MICHELSON, Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.47 272

YOB 1999 - 2000

1. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.41 628 A
2. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.70 613 A
3. PAK, Heleene 99 Keila Swimclub 35.16 589 R
4. GRITSKEVITCH, Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant 35.33 580
5. PAERISMAA, Anett 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.16 461
6. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 38.58 446
7. SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.23 393
8. SAVILA, Gerli 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.65 354

2001 and younger

1. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.17 642 A
2. PULLISAAR, Meril 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.04 595 A
3. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 35.06 594 A
4. ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 35.76 560
5. PENTER, Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.49 527
6. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 36.94 508
7. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.26 495
8. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 37.37 490
9. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.45 487

10. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 37.54 484
11. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 37.79 474
12. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 38.15 461
13. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.26 457
14. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.40 452
15. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.54 447
16. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.61 445
17. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.73 441
18. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 38.77 439
19. MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.90 435
20. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.50 415
21. KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 39.66 410
22. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 39.72 408
23. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.77 407
24. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 40.63 381
25. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 41.00 371
26. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 41.01 371
27. SOON, Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.30 363
28. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.79 351

HUETT, Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 41.79 351
30. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.16 341
31. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 42.32 338
32. MARDI, Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 42.46 334
33. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 42.60 331
34. RAAG, Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.99 322
35. VELMAN, Ilana 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.83 284
36. MICHELSON, Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.47 272


